Guild Mortgage partners with Waterton Insurance to provide additional value to customers

San Diego – March 18, 2024 – Guild Mortgage, a growth-oriented mortgage lending company originating and servicing residential loans since 1960, has partnered with Waterton Insurance to provide additional value to its customers.

Guild Financial Express, Inc., a subsidiary of Guild Mortgage, recently acquired <u>Waterton Insurance</u>, a comprehensive, client-focused provider of home insurance solutions in 45 states. Waterton can now help facilitate a convenient and competitive insurance shopping experience for Guild Mortgage customers by streamlining the insurance process with upfront price comparisons, saving time and energy.

Media contact:
Megan Strader
Guild Communications Director
Mstrader@guildmortgage.net
319.775.2107

Founded in 1960 when the modern U.S. mortgage industry was just forming, Guild Mortgage Company is a nationally recognized independent mortgage lender providing residential mortgage products and local in-house origination and servicing. Guild's collaborative culture and commitment to diversity and inclusion enable it to deliver a personalized experience for each customer. With more than 4,000 employees and over 250 retail branches, Guild has relationships with credit unions, community banks, and other financial institutions and services loans in 49 states and the District of Columbia. Guild's highly trained loan professionals are experienced in government-sponsored programs such as FHA, VA, USDA, down payment assistance programs and other specialized loan programs. Guild Mortgage Company is a wholly owned subsidiary of Guild Holdings Company, whose shares of Class A common stock trade on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol GHLD.